Snow Cup SUDKAMPEN 2012

LG Auflage
Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Jurgen, Bockelmann SV Sudkampen 46 1.040
2 Gunther, Luhmann SV Schneverdingen 37 1.039
3 Wolfgang, Rohrs SV Sudkampen 47 1.038
4 Hanneke, Voges SV Schneverdingen 35 1.037
5 Wilfried, Oehlerking SV Adolphsheide-Vierde 13 1.036
6 Christa, Hartmann SV Hiulsen 3 1.035
7 Susanne, Schiinemann SV Rethem-Moor 58 1.035
8 Manfred, Stein| SV Adolphsheide-Vierde 14 1.035
9 Hans-Jirgen, Schuh SV Adolphsheide-Vierde 52 1.035
10 Anke, Kurze | SV Hiulsen 5 1.034
11 Joachim, Gummar SV Gandesbergen 78 1.033
12 Rolf, Gruner SV Nordkampen 55 1.029
13 Sigrid, Schulz SV Schneverdingen 36 1.028
14 Klaus, Hartmann SV Hilsen 2 1.028
15 Heinz, Leseberg SV Rethem-Moor 49 1.028
16 Heinrich, Mdller SV Nordkampen 57 1.028
17 Christa, Schiinemann SV Rethem-Moor 60 1.027
18 Rudiger, Harre SV Nordkampen 12 1.019
19 Fred, Gummar SV Gandesbergen 7 1.018
20 Hartwig, Kriger SV Sudkampen 39 1.017
21 Otto, Holert SK Dorfmark 53 1.016
22 Gerd, Kurze SV Hilsen 4 1.014
23 Henning, Schiinemann SV Rethem-Moor 61 1.010
24 Rudolf, Winkelmann SV Sudkampen 23 1.008
25 Klaus, Harre SV Nordkampen 32 1.004
26 Uwe, Marach SV Waffensen 25 1.003
27 Luise, Klee SV Waffensen 24 1.002
27 Friedel, Wilkens SV Sudkampen 40 1.002
29 Willi, Henke SV Nordkampen 56 997
30 Gerd, Kaulard SV Rethem-Moor 51 988




Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Torben, Wolt | SV Wathlingen 65 927
2 Cedric, Cammann SV Wathlingen 66 926
3 René, Hartje | SK Vorbriick zu Walsrode 10 911
4 Frank, Béhrmann SGem Altenhagen 15 897
5 Ingmar, Klee SV Waffensen 26 893
6 Boris, Wilkens SV Sidkampen 41 887
7 Jonas, Stachowski SV Dolldorf 38 885
8 Klaus, Meyer | SV Hamwiede 18 883
9 Hendrik, Kriager SV Sudkampen 33 880
10 Friedel, Wilkens SV Sidkampen 40 879
11 Stefan, Czir | SGem Altenhagen 16 876
12 Harry, Langenhop SV Schneeheide 6 871
13 Bernd, Schachtschneider SV Waffensen 29 861
14 Herwig, Glick | SV Hamwiede 17 860
15 Klaus-Dieter, Brand SV Wathlingen 63 859
16 Markus, Gohde SV Hilsen 70 855
17 Karin, Langenhop SV Schneeheide 7 851
18 Denis, Rathje SV Waffensen 28 850
19 Gerd, Meyer SV Hamwiede 19 849
20 Henrik, Klee SV Waffensen 30 846
21 Benny, Meyer SV Waffensen 31 841
22 Rudiger, Harre SV Nordkampen 12 835
23 Jens, Fabisch SV Schneeheide 11 818
24 Jana, Kuster SV Vethem 68 802
25 Heinz-Herrmann, Holert SV Schneeheide 8 794
26 Hartwig, Kriger SV Sudkampen 39 793
27 Markus, Schinemann SV Rethem-Moor 59 758
28 Saskia, Sternberg SV Vethem 69 687
29 Norbert, Schulz SV Waffensen 27 680
30 Jonathan, Radtke SV Vethem 67 555




LG Freihand

Platz Name Verein Nr. Ergebnisse:
1 Michaela, Kurwan SV Wathlingen 64 972
2 Nadine, Wahlers SV Bartelsdorf 79 967
3 Sonja, Mahnken SV Bartelsdorf 72 945
3 Franziska, Hoper SV Honerdingen 74 945
5 Lena, Irmler SV Hiilsen | 20 941
6 Dennis, Koopmann SV Sudkampen 42 939
7 Heinfried, Thole SV Stehdorf | 76 937
8 Fred, Gummar SV Gandesbergen 7 923
9 Uwe, Brickner SV Gandesbergen 75 920
10 Joachim, Gummar SV Gandesbergen 78 913
11 Melanie, Schuh SV Sudkampen 54 912
11 Tina, Ehlermann SV Bartelsdorf 71 912
13 Thyra, Binns SV Oerbke 50 885
14 Iris, Harre SV Nordkampen 9 882
15 Christoph, Wesner SV Klein-Linteln 34 880
16 Annika, Meng | SV Sudkampen 62 879
17 Thomas, Bosse SV Sudkampen 73 868
18 Jannik, Rotter | SV stdkampen 44 857
19 Friedhelm, Eschke SV Hulsen 22 826
20 Hendrik, von Wille SV Hiilsen 21 801
21 Marcel, Rbttjerl SV Sudkampen 43 796




Platz

Name

LG Auflage

Ergebnisse:

SV Adolphsheide-Vierde |

3.105,9 |

Wilfried, Oehlerking
Manfred, Stein
Hans-Jurgen, Schuh

SV Schneverdingen |

3.104,1 |

Glnther, Luhmann
Hanneke, Voges
Sigrid, Schulz

SV Hilsen Il

3.097,1 |

Christa, Hartmann
Anke, Kurze
Klaus, Hartmann

SV Rethem-Moor |

3.090,0 |

Susanne, Schiinemann
Heinz, Leseberg
Christa, Schiinemann

SV Nordkampen |

3.075,3 |

Rolf, Gruner
Heinrich, Moller
Rudiger, Harre

SV Sudkampen |

3.0275 |

Hartwig, Kriiger
Rudolf, Winkelmann
Friedel, Wilkens

SV Gandesbergen |

2.051,2 |

Joachim, Gummar
Fred, Gummar

1.036,4
1.034,9
1.034,6

1.038,9
1.036,9
1.028,3

1.035,4
1.033,7
1.028,0

1.035,3
1.027,8
1.026,9

1.029,0
1.027,6
1.018,7

1.016,7
1.008,4
1.002,4

1.033,4
1.017,8



Platz

Name

Ergebnisse:

SV Wathlingen |

2.712)

Torben, Wolt
Cedric, Cammann
Klaus-Dieter, Brand

SV Siudkampen |

2.646)

Boris, Wilkens
Hendrik, Kriger
Friedel, Wilkens

SV Waffensen |

2.600]

Ingmar, Klee
Bernd, Schachtschneider
Henrik, Klee

SV Hamwiede |

2.592)

Klaus, Meyer
Herwig, Glick
Gerd, Meyer

SV Schneeheide |

2.540]

Harry, Langenhop
Karin, Langenhop
Jens, Fabisch

SV Waffensen I

2.371)

Denis, Rathje
Benny, Meyer
Norbert, Schulz

SV Vethem |

2.044)

Jana, Kister
Saskia, Sternberg
Jonathan, Radtke

SV Nordkampen |

835|

Rudiger, Harre

927
926
859

887
880
879

893
861
846

883
860
849

871
851
818

850
841
680

802
687
555

835



Platz

Name

LG Freihand

Ergebnisse:

SV Bartelsdorf |

2.824)

Nadine, Wahlers
Sonja, Mahnken
Tina, Ehlermann

SV Gandesbergen |

2.756)

Fred, Gummar
Uwe, Briickner
Joachim, Gummar

SV Sudkampen |

2.719)

Dennis, Koopmann
Melanie, Schuh
Thomas, Bosse

SV Hiulsen |

2.568)

Lena, Irmler
Friedhelm, Eschke
Hendrik, von Wille

967
945
912

923
920
913

939
912
868

941
826
801



